MAJOR EMPLOYERS IN MADISON COUNTY

Organization Industry Number

of Staff

District Sch. Board Madison County
Florida Department of Corrections
Florida North Community College
Juvenile Justice Florida Dept.

Disc Village Inc.

Judiciary Court of The State of FL

Madison County HSP Health Sys Inc.

Corporate Graphics Intl Inc.
Florida Education Department
Lake Park of Madison
Winn-Dixie Stores Inc.

Florida Department of Health
Gray Logging LLC

Greenville Partnership LP
13455 Management LLC
Florida Plywood Inc.

Madison Nursing Center
County of Madison

Children & Families FL Dept.
County of Madison
Association RTD Citizen, Madison
Food Lion LLC

Tri-County Electric Coop
Johnson & Johnson Inc.

Lee Volunteer Fire Department
Full Circle Dairy LLC

BD Dairy Farms
Fla Dept. of Agriculture Consumer
Services

North Florida Workforce Dev Board
Sports Authority Inc.

District Sch. Board Madison County
Jimmies Truckstop Inc.

Beulah Baptist Church

District School Board Madison County

Fla Dept. of Labor Employment SEC
Highway Safety & Motor Vehicle
Madison Academy

Educational Services

Public Administration
Educational Services

Public Administration

Health Care and Social Assistance
Public Administration

Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance
Retail Trade

Public Administration
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Health Care and Social Assistance
Health Care and Social Assistance
Manufacturing

Health Care and Social Assistance
Public Administration

Public Administration

Public Administration
Educational Services

Retail Trade

Electric Power Distribution
Other Gasoline Stations

Fire Protection

Dairy Cattle and Milk Production
Dairy Cattle and Milk Production

Administration of Conservation Programs
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Sporting Goods Stores

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Other Gasoline Stations

Religious Organizations

Elementary and Secondary Schools
Regulation, Licensing, and Inspection of
Miscellaneous Commercial Sectors

Police Protection
Elementary and Secondary Schools

210
346
267
191
170
169
140
105
105
100
86
85
80
80
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75
70
65
60
52
50
50

48
40
40
35
34

33
32
32
30
30
25
25

25
25
25



Madison Volunteer Fire Dept.
Apalachee Center Inc.

New Home Volunteer Fire Depart
United States Postal Service
Florida North District Church
Hardees Food Systems Inc.
Nestle Waters North America Inc.
CC Cattle Company

Source: enterpriseflorida.org

Fire Protection

Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals
Fire Protection

Postal Service

Religious Organizations

Limited-Service Restaurants

Other Direct Selling Establishments
Livestock Merchant Wholesalers

25
23
23
23
22
21
21
20



