MAJOR EMPLOYERS IN MADISON COUNTY

Organization	Industry	Number of Staff
District Sch. Board Madison County	Educational Services	210
Florida Department of Corrections	Public Administration	346
Florida North Community College	Educational Services	267
Juvenile Justice Florida Dept.	Public Administration	191
Disc Village Inc.	Health Care and Social Assistance	170
Judiciary Court of The State of FL	Public Administration	169
Madison County HSP Health Sys Inc.	Health Care and Social Assistance	140
Corporate Graphics Intl Inc.	Manufacturing	105
Florida Education Department	Educational Services	105
Lake Park of Madison	Health Care and Social Assistance	100
Winn-Dixie Stores Inc.	Retail Trade	86
Florida Department of Health	Public Administration	85
Gray Logging LLC	Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting	80
Greenville Partnership LP	Health Care and Social Assistance	80
13455 Management LLC	Health Care and Social Assistance	75
Florida Plywood Inc.	Manufacturing	75
Madison Nursing Center	Health Care and Social Assistance	70
County of Madison	Public Administration	65
Children & Families FL Dept.	Public Administration	60
County of Madison	Public Administration	52
Association RTD Citizen, Madison	Educational Services	50
Food Lion LLC	Retail Trade	50
Tri-County Electric Coop	Electric Power Distribution	48
Johnson & Johnson Inc.	Other Gasoline Stations	40
Lee Volunteer Fire Department	Fire Protection	40
Full Circle Dairy LLC	Dairy Cattle and Milk Production	35
BD Dairy Farms	Dairy Cattle and Milk Production	34
Fla Dept. of Agriculture Consumer Services	Administration of Conservation Programs	33
North Florida Workforce Dev Board	Vocational Rehabilitation Services	32
Sports Authority Inc.	Sporting Goods Stores	32
District Sch. Board Madison County	Elementary and Secondary Schools	30
Jimmies Truckstop Inc.	Other Gasoline Stations	30
Beulah Baptist Church	Religious Organizations	25
District School Board Madison County	Elementary and Secondary Schools	25
,	Regulation, Licensing, and Inspection of	
Fla Dept. of Labor Employment SEC	Miscellaneous Commercial Sectors	25
Highway Safety & Motor Vehicle	Police Protection	25
Madison Academy	Elementary and Secondary Schools	25

Madison Volunteer Fire Dept.	Fire Protection	25
Apalachee Center Inc.	Psychiatric and Substance Abuse Hospitals	23
New Home Volunteer Fire Depart	Fire Protection	23
United States Postal Service	Postal Service	23
Florida North District Church	Religious Organizations	22
Hardees Food Systems Inc.	Limited-Service Restaurants	21
Nestle Waters North America Inc.	Other Direct Selling Establishments	21
CC Cattle Company	Livestock Merchant Wholesalers	20

Source: enterpriseflorida.org